PV weidinger

ESD fleece jacket with long zip, unisex, navy blue/light blue,
3XL

The ESD fleece jacket with a long zip from Safeguard is a unisex model in navy blue/light

blue. There are different sizes and designs available. The ESD jacket is made of FL1 fabric
and has a material composition of 96% polyethylene and 4% carbon. Ideal for use in areas
with high electrostatic requirements.

item number WL71913

model SG-FC-MBLB-FL-L40-uni
manufacturer SAFEGUARD

manufacturer item number SG-FC-MBLB-FL-L40-UNI-3XL
order unit 1 piece

content unit 1 piece

4 g o - 1/2 www.weidinger.eu



PPV weidinger

Colour light blue, navy blue
gender unisex

Typical surface resistance (Rpp) 10° Ohm -10® Ohm
size 3XL

ESD certification acc. to IEC 61340-5-1:2016 yes

ESD safe yes

Other versions

item number size
WL71907 XS
WL71908 s
WL71909 N
WL71910 L
WL71911 N
WL71912 XL
WL71913 -
WL71914 axL
WL71915 —
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