

ESD fleece jacket with long zip, unisex, navy blue/light blue, 3XL



The ESD fleece jacket with a long zip from Safeguard is a unisex model in navy blue/light blue. There are different sizes and designs available. The ESD jacket is made of FL1 fabric and has a material composition of 96% polyethylene and 4% carbon. Ideal for use in areas with high electrostatic requirements.

item number	WL71913
model	SG-FC-MBLB-FL-L40-uni
manufacturer	SAFEGUARD
manufacturer item number	SG-FC-MBLB-FL-L40-UNI-3XL
order unit	1 piece
content unit	1 piece

Products for the electronic industry





Colour	light blue, navy blue
gender	unisex
Typical surface resistance (Rpp)	10 <sup>5</sup> Ohm -10 <sup>6</sup> Ohm
size	3XL
ESD certification acc. to IEC 61340-5-1:2016	yes
ESD safe	yes

## Other versions

item number	size
WL71907	XS
WL71908	S
WL71909	Μ
WL71910	L
WL71911	XL
WL71912	XXL
WL71913	3XL
WL71914	4XL
WL71915	5XL

Products for the electronic industry

